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Photos and videos: media.lamborghini.com

Information on Automobili Lamborghini: www.lamborghini.com
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Media Information

Automobili Lamborghini S.p.A.

Regional Offices

Europe, Middle East & Africa

(EMEA)

Emanuele Camerini

T +39 342 567 5842
emanuele.camerini@lamborghini.com

Middle East & Africa

(MEA)

Andrew Boux

T +971 56 5221545
extern.andrew.boux@lamborghini.com

Middle East PR Agency
(Performance Communications))
Khalil Dagher

T +971(0) 52 882 1589
khalil@performancecomms.com

Headquarters

Chief Marketing & Communication Officer
Katia Bassi
T +39-051 9597611

Product Media Events & Brand Extension
Rita Passerini
T +39 051 9597611

rita.passerini@lamborghini.com

Head of Communication

Gerald Kahlke

T +39 051 9597611
gerald.kahlke@lamborghini.com

Motorsport Communication

Francesco Colla

T +39 051 2156850
extern.francesco.colla@lamborghini.com

Brand & Corporate Communication
Clara Magnanini

T +39 051 9597611
clara.magnanini@lamborghini.com

Polo Storico & Heritage
Massimo Delbo
T +39 3331619942

massimo@delbo.us
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